Governor Cuomo announced that domestic travelers will no longer be required to quarantine 

after entering New York from another state or U.S. Territory starting April 1, 2021. 

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Thursday, March 

11, 2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two thousand one hundred ninety-one (2,191) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

seven (7) cases from the last reported increase on Wednesday, March 10, 2021.   

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE)